Project #
Federal Grants
80121
CFDA#84.010A
84920
CFDA#84.367A
82591
CFDA#84.027A
82592
CFDA#84.173A
86287

CFDA#84.287C

State & Private
89945
NHDHHS
Infrastructure
Fund
Infrastructure
Fund
89997
NHSTE
110839
NHCF

Fiscal Yr

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

FY18

Raymond School District

Federal, State and Private Grants

FY18
Project Name Project Mgr Contact Person
Title | M Whaland Mary Bubnis, 271-3889
mary.bubnis@doe.nh.gov
Title lIA M Whaland Ashley Frame, 271-6056
ashley.frame@doe.nh.gov
IDEA W Anacki Lisa Morrissette, 271-3738
lisa.morrissette@doe.nh.gov
IDEA-Preschool W Anacki Lisa Morrissette, 271-3738
lisa.morrissette@doe.nh.gov
21st Century P Arsenault  Ashlee Fye, 271-3646
Ashlee.Fye@doe.nh.gov
Student Assistance S Woodward Jill Burke, 271-6112
Jill.Burke@dhhs.nh.gov
IHGMS Front Entry T Ledoux Amy Clark, 271-2037
amy.c.clark@doe.nh.gov
IHGMS Gym Entry T Ledoux Amy Clark, 271-2037
amy.c.clark@doe.nh.gov
Virtual Nature Trail D Roy Celeste Best
grants@nhste.org
Raymond Athletics D Brazeau Amy Langille, 225-6641

donorservices@nhcf.org

Total Federal, State and Private Grants

Project Period
8/21/17-8/31/18

8/21/17-9/30/19

7131/17-9130/19

7/31/17-9/30/19

71M17-6/30/18

9/13/17-6/30/19

2/9/18-6/30/19

2/9/18-6/30/19

7M1/17-8/30/18

12/11/17-6/30/18

Awarded Budgeted Unanticipated
Grant Amount Amount
338,116.40  320,000.00 18,116.40

64,008.02 45,000.00 19,008.02
361,687.06  350,000.00 11,687.06
8,241.93 5,000.00 3,241.93
164,903.00 164,903.00
199,955.00 199,955.00
28,000.00 28,000.00
16,000.00 16,000.00
3,850.00 3,850.00
500.00 500.00
1,185,261.41 720,000.00 465,261.41




